
Contact the artists directly to buy
(Please do not enter the store.)

Guild of American Papercutters 
Hand-cut paper     
301-512-6546 
email: cairand@gmail.com 
www.rawpaperart.com

@cairand

Sara Anne Daines 
Photography    
 
email: sadaines@gmail.com

Mary Del Bianco 
Wood fired clay 
email: telos3@gmail.com  

@marytdelbianco

Things from Egypt and Beyond 
Handicrafts from the  
Middle East and Beyond 
240-723-6025 
email: thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com 

@tfegypttakoma

Back Wall Gallery 
Local and international art 
240-723-6025 
email: thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com 

@tfegypttakoma

in-jeen-yuhs, home goods  
and personal wares 
Ingeniously designed wares  
from repurposed materials 
www.in-jeen-yuhs.com 
email: injeenyuhswares@gmail.com

www.in-jeen-yuhs.com

Stewart  Sarkozy-Banoczy 
Photography 
 
email: stewart@precoverylabs.com 

web: 500px.com/p/stewartsarkozy-banoczy

Kelsey Joyce 
Papier-mâché Sculptures 
301-640-0474 
email: kelseyjoyceart@gmail.com 

@kelsey_joyce_art 
KelseyJoyceArt

Stephanie Ney 
Oil on Canvas 
 
email: copycatanddog@hotmail.com

ButterKup Flowers 
Botanical elements  
email: bethany925@gmail.com 

@butterkup_flowers

Jack Boul 
Monoprints 
email: davidhboul@me.com 

@jackboulartist

Landry Dunand 
Tintype and Afghan photography 
202-492-2575 
email: landrydunand@gmail.com 
http://landrydunand.com/ 

@landrytangdunand

Peijisan Art 
Watercolor 
 
email: peijisanart@gmail.com

Ellen Marcus 
Paint, wood, cloth 
215-478-7663 
email: ellen@actsofpaint.com 

@actsofpaint 
www.actsofpaint.com

Merlene Mazyck 
Painter 
301-785-3922 
email: merlenemazyck@gmail.com 

@merlenemazyck

Jay Akita 
Marker, ink & paper 
email: jamal.childs11@gmail.com 

@jay_akita

Lesancreates 
Leslie Anne Hansley 
Acrylic on Canvas 
301-509-5113 
email: lesancreates@gmail.com 

@lesancreates 
lesancreates 
lesancreates 
www.lesancreates.com/

Sonja Plungis 
Oil  
240-310-6906 
email: spplungis@gmail.com 

@sonjaplungis 
sonjaplungis

Jeff Struewing 
Turned Wood 
240-988-6422 
email: jeff@struewing.us  
www.woodlandturns.com 

@woodlandturns

Jane Palmer 
Sewn Masks 
202-413-4228 
email: jane.palmer@gmail.com 

@sewjusticesewpeace 
SewJusticeSewPeace 

Sloane Darden/A.L.B.O.E. 
Pencil, Mixed Media 
301-747-3787
email: sdardenbiz@gmail.com
https://alboebiz.square.site/

@S_darden9     @Alboebiz
Shemelts

QUESTIONS? COMMENTS? Need help? Want to join us?
email: thingsfromegypt@yahoo.com 
SUPPORT LOCAL ARTISTS - EVERYTHING FOR SALE!


